BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies BSR-2 0.080X12X12 BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Distributor BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Supplier
BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Price BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Pictures BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Image
BSR-2 0.080X12X12 PDF Datasheet BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Download Datasheet BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Datasheet
BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Stock Buy BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Buy Laird Technologies BSR-2 0.080X12X12
Laird Technologies BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies BSR-2 0.080X12X12 Laird Technologies Wireless M2M BSR-2 0.080X12X12
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BSR-2 0.080X12X12
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION ECCOSORB BSR-2 12X12X0.080
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 352 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 12.008" (305.00mm)
TYPE Absorbing Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.080" (2.03mm)
SHAPE Square
SERIES ECCOSORB®
OTHER NAMES BSR-2 0.080X12X12-ND
BSR-20.080X12X12
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Silicone Elastomer
LENGTH 12.008" (305.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Non-Conductive, Single Sided
BSR-2 0.080X12X12
Part Number: BSR-2 0.080X12X12
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description ECCOSORB BSR-2 12X12X0.080
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 352 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
BSR-2 0.080X12X12.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BSR-2 0.080X12X12
BSR-2 0.080X12X12.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
BSR13
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 30V 0.5A SOT-23
In stock:  6057 pcs
RFQ
BSR16
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 60V 0.8A SOT23
In stock:  1800391 pcs
RFQ
BSR-2 0.030X12X12
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  ECCOSORB BSR-2 12X12X0.030
In stock:  571 pcs
RFQ
BSR12,215
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  TRANS PNP
15V 0.1A SOT-23
In stock:  3057 pcs
RFQ
BSR14_D87Z
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 40V 0.8A SOT-23
In stock:  5918 pcs
RFQ
BSR16/LF1R
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  TRANSISTOR
PNP
In stock:  5427 pcs
RFQ
BSR14,215
Manufacturers:  Nexperia
Description:  TRANS NPN 40V 0.8A SOT23
In stock:  964751 pcs
RFQ
BSR14
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 40V 0.8A SOT23
In stock:  2275492 pcs
RFQ
BSR
Manufacturers:  MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
Description:  9V FASTENING RIVET FOR SNAP
In stock:  557188 pcs
RFQ
BSR106WS-TP
Manufacturers:  Micro Commercial Components (MCC)
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A SOD323
In stock:  1040564 pcs
RFQ
BSR16,215
Manufacturers:  Nexperia
Description:  TRANS PNP 60V 0.6A SOT23
In stock:  914579 pcs
RFQ
BSR15
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 40V 0.8A SOT-23
In stock:  3768 pcs
RFQ